FORM PTO-1594 (Rev.6-93)

REC



HEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

102451077

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Jennifer Dewing United States Citizen 5-19-33	Traly (U.S.A.), Inc. FLORIDA CORPORATION 6274 Linton Blvd Suite 104
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Delray Beach FL 33484
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: 5/16/2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	GIRLS AROUND THE WORLD
A. Trademark Application Number(s) 76/422234	B. Trademark Registration Number(s)
Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes No
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Corporate Creations Chicago P.C. Internal Address: Attention: Brian R. Fons 	 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved
Street Address: 3023 North Clark Street #318	8. Deposit account number:
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60657	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any
Brian R. Fons	May 16, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, co	ver letter, document and attachments: 3

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks

Box Assignments

05/19/2003 LMUELLER 00000188 76422234

1013 Laffarean Davie Highway

-)1 FC:8521 40.00 CP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002734 FRAME: 0523

Assignment of Trademark

Assignor(s):
Jennifer Dewing
United States Citizen

Assignee(s):
Traly (U.S.A.), Inc.
Florida Corporation

"Trademark" means the trademark GIRLS AROUND THE WORLD and all applications and registrations relating to the Trademark, including United States Patent and Trademark Office Serial Number 76/422234.

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, Assignor assigns to Assignee(s) all of Assignor's rights in the Trademark together with the goodwill of the business in which the trademark is used. Assignor also assigns to Assignee(s) the right to recover for damages and profits for past infringement of the Trademark. Assignor agrees to perform all reasonable acts, including executing and delivering all papers, instruments and assignments, that Assignee(s) may require in order to vest in Assignee(s) all of Assignor's rights in the Trademark.

Jennifer Dewing

By: Charles

Date: 5/15/03

TRADEMARK REEL: 002734 FRAME: 0524

Designation of Domestic Representative

The undersigned foreign person is the assignee of the trademark GIRLS AROUND THE WORLD, United States Patent and Trademark Office Serial Number 76/422234, and designates the following United States resident to act as its domestic representative upon whom notices or process affecting the application/registration may be served:

Corporate Creations Chicago P.C. 3023 North Clark Street #318 Chicago, IL 60625

RECORDED: 05/19/2003

Traly (U.S.A.), Inc.

By

,

President

Date: Mary 12, 2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002734 FRAME: 0525